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ADLER Tamara
SPITZMULLER Wilma
WEINGARTNER Michaela
WILLIBALD Edith
SCHMOTZ Monika
GABLEK Christine
GONZALES Lea
WIRTH Elisabeth
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
WERNER Monika
PFEIFER Sabine
MIRONTOS Charmaine
RESCH Rosemarie
REPOLLES Caroline
ZIEGLER Luzia
HAUSKA Gerda
HAHN Rogene
BRANDL Elisabeth
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
RAUSCHER Gaby
WUHL Lieselotte
FIALA Christine
SETIK Andrea
SOLLNER Karin
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
BASS Christa
SCHMID Ingeborg
SCHADNER Petra
HARTMANN Silvia
TISLER Lidija

VIRAG Brigitte

RAAB Edith

KALTEIS Michelle
CZERMAK Erlinda
KAPRALLY Waltraud
PFEILER Susanne
EDER Barbara
POHORALEK Monika
WILDMANN Susanne
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KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC PBLA

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC PBLA

BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Pinteufel

BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Favoriten

BC PBLA

BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

Spiele Pins
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65
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7
36

3
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5.377
9.404
8.606
6.526
4.888
5.713
3.150
6.463
6.776
7.268
4.119
3.772
509
6.272
2.537
4.053
2.523
4.199
10.916
6.710
1.006
8.197
7.613
9.721
9.845
2.622
3.594
2.287
5.207
5.188
9.554
8.183
1.123
5.746
478
3.658
5.407
5.880
5.876

Schnitt

199,148
191,918
187,086
181,277
181,037
178,531
175,000
174,675
173,743
173,047
171,625
171,454
169,666
169,513
169,133
168,875
168,200
167,960
167,938
167,750
167,666
167,285
165,500
164,762
164,083
163,875
163,363
163,357
162,718
162,125
161,932
160,450
160,428
159,611
159,333
159,043
159,029
158,918
158,810

Hochstsp.
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ORION Jade
PALOMAR Ronalisa
LANGER Tina-Maria
DORFNER Eva Maria
PFEIFER Brigitte
EHRENZWEIG Berta
VALENTIN Monika
SIMANE Brigitte
LENZ Eveline
GALEON Marivel
VALLA Anna
KRUSPEL Madonna
HARTNER Evelyn
FISCHER Sonja
NOSE Danijela
CRISOSTOMO Zeneida
KUNZ Claudia
BURGER Maria
WURRER Brigitte
GUSCHL Daniela
ROSENSTEINER Helga
GARHOFER Sonja
PETER Christa
ANGELOFF Michaela
TERGOWITSCH Martina
ALDOVER Erlinda
SOLORIN Elena
SCHOPPIK Anneliese
GABRIEL Dagmar
RIEDEL lIsabella
WISBAUER Sabine
HRUBI Jasha

ISCHA Anna

AUER Daniela
KROMER lIse
KALMAN Kathrin
DOHNAL Ingrid
KROBATH Renate
LIFTENEGGER Hilde

BC PBLA

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

BC PBLA

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BC Pinteufel

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Weisser Riese
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC/BC ALT

BC Future - BTA
1.0BC/BC ALT

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

23

31
12
50
55
29
12

16
34
37
23
17
26
15

17
12
20
40
15
13
10
27
19
31
10
19
26
34
22
16
35
16

14
17

1.268
3.632

788
4.884
1.890
7.841
8.605
4.530
1.874
1.242
2477
5.251
5.680
3.522
2.501
3.958
2.281

603
2.559
1.806
3.000
5.970
2.228
1.912
1.465
3.928
2.741
4.466
1.431
2.691
3.676
4.784
3.087
2.229
4.865
2.189

944
1.849
2.130

158,500
157,913
157,600
157,548
157,500
156,820
156,454
156,206
156,166
155,250
154,812
154,441
153,513
153,130
152,411
152,230
152,066
150,750
150,529
150,500
150,000
149,250
148,533
147,076
146,500
145,481
144,263
144,064
143,100
141,631
141,384
140,705
140,318
139,312
139,000
136,812
134,857
132,071
125,294

183
203
175
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204
196
204
187
210
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186
181
189
198
177
171
179
170
193
193
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189
169
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194
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163
189
198
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174
180
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184
166
158
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Mindestspielanzahl: 1 Spiele Pins  Schnitt Hdchstsp.
79 HUSLICH Eveline BC Pinteufel 5 619 123,800 138
80 LANGER Lea-Fee BC Tyrolia 2 244 122,000 138
81 RAISL Christine BC Future - BTA 12 1454 121,166 148
82 SICKENBERG Victoria BC Favoriten 7 841 120,142 154
83 GLASER Melina Strike & Spare BC Vienna 22 2.457 111,681 146
84 SLOVAK Susanne Sportunion BC Funk 12 1.238 103,166 127
85 BREN Judith BC Pinteufel 1 102 102,000 102
86 PFEIFER Lea Sophie BC Tyrolia 18 1.637 90,944 149
87 WEGSCHEIDER Lina Sophie BSC Phonix Wien 10 872 87,200 112
88 RAUSCHER Ricarda BC Stadlau 14 972 69,428 89
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